Lynnette Letsky Piombo, Selected as Mrs. Connecticut United States 2008



Released on: February 27, 2008, 12:19 pm

Press Release Author: Lynnette Letsky Piombo

Industry: Entertainment

Press Release Summary: The Mrs. United States Pageant announces the new Mrs. Connecticut 2008 Titleholder, Lynnette Letsky Piombo

Press Release Body: Lynnette Letsky Piombo has been selected to represent the constitution state as Mrs.

Connecticut United States 2008. She will travel to Las Vegas in July to compete in the national competition, along with 54 other married women, for the title of **Mrs. United States 2008**.

As **Mrs. Connecticut 2008**, **Mrs. Piombo** will be endorsing <u>Volunteermatch.org</u>, and spreading her message of the importance of volunteerism and community service, with speaking engagements throughout the state.

For more information, or to contact the newly crowned Mrs. Connecticut, Please visit



www.MrsConnecticut2008.com or by email Mrsct2008@aol.com

Web Site: <u>http://www.MrsConnecticut2008.com</u>

Contact Details: 64 Westridge Dr Waterbury,CT 06708 203-755-4462 mrsct2008@aol.com